Advance Data Sheet, Rev. 1
October 2001
R485-Type Lightwave Receiver with Clock
Recovery for 2.488 Gbits/s Applications
Manufactured in a low-profile, 24-pin package, the R485-Type
Receiver features either an avalanche or PIN photodetector, a
transimpedance amplifier, a limiting amplifier, and a clock and
data recovery IC.

R485-Type Lightwave Receiver with Clock
Agere Systems Inc. 9
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information for the R485-Type Receiver
Table 6. Related Product Information
Code Detector Type Connector Type Fiber Type Comcode
R485CMAA APD SC/PC Single-Mode 108514597
R485FMAA APD FC/PC Single-Mode 108514613
R485WMAA APD LC Single-Mode TBD
R485JMAA APD MU Single-Mode TBD
R485CPAA PIN SC/PC Single-Mode 108514605
R485FPAA PIN FC/PC Single-Mode 108514621
R485WPAA PIN LC Single-Mode TBD
R485JPAA PIN MU Single-Mode TBD
R485CPBB PIN SC/PC Multimode TBD
R485FPBB PIN FC/PC Multimode TBD
R485WPBB PIN LC Multimode TBD
R485JPBB PIN MU Multimode TBD
Product Code Description Document Number
T48 Transmitter 2.5 Gbits/s Uncooled Laser Transmitter DS00-088OPTO
Advance Data Sheet, Rev. 1
October 2001Recovery for 2.488 Gbits/s Applications